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Table 10 Reported Cases by Province and by Age group, Thailand 2553 (2010) - Drug poisoning $¥& 57

7-9 10-14 15-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ hinsu

5+ 6 +

4 +

+
[l

<19 1+ 2+

Total <287u

Banekok

47

Zone:1

Nonthaburi

10
27

P.Nakhon S.Avutthava
Pathum Thani

Saraburi

10

23

Zone:2

Ane Thone
Chai Nat

Loo Buri

Sine Buri

58 61 38 16 19

47

274

Zone:3

10 12

11

51

Chachoenesao

Nakhon Navok
Prachin Buri
Sa Kaeo

42 39 31 11

27

179

37

Samut Prakan

1

12

10

58

Zone:4

Kanchanaburi

20

Nakhon Pathom
Ratchaburi

28

Suphan Buri

14

24 16

1

96

Zone:5

Phetchaburi

11 10

13

11

76

Prachuap Khiri Khan
Samut Sakhon

Samut Sonekhram

40 28 32 11 19

32

12

196

Zone:9

Chanthaburi
Chon Buri

35 26 27 10 15

26

165

Ravone

45 34 16 12 15

45

183

Zone:6

15
11

25

Chumpbhon

19

17

58

Nakhon Si Thammarat

Phatthalune
Surat Thani

13

21 13
20

17
39

93

Bl

Zone:7

33
20

Krabi

Phanenea
Phuket

15

Ranone
Trane

13
Bl

30
24

56
86

11

Zone:8

Narathiwat

Pattani
Satun

10

29

24

83

Sonekhla

17

59

Zone:10

Loei

Noneg Bua Lam Phu

None Khai

10

35
14

Udon Thani

27 28 11

22

Zone:11

11
11

12

14

10
11

55
46

Mukdahan

Nakhon Phanom
Sakon Nakhon

43

Zone:12

Kalasin

36

Khon Kaen

Maha Sarakham

Roi Et

75 104 41 17 20

60

354

Zone:13

Amnat Charoen

Si Sa Ket

11
109
215

21 24 15 11
73 23

18
37

50

Ubon Ratchathani

Yasothon

19
155

24 27 25 21 11 10

10

Zone:14

11

12

71

Buri Ram

Chaivaphum

12

12

52

Nakhon Ratchasima

Bl 28 22 17 12

26

160

Zone:15

23 20 18

21

Chiane Mai
Lampane

27

Lamphun

18
232
191

Mae Hone Son

46 Bl 44 30 28 18
29 26 16

12
10

Zone:16

24

23

41

Chiane Rai
Nan

14

30

Phavao
Phrae

17 15 19 16 11

19

121

Zone:17

Phetchabun
Phitsanulok
Sukhothai
Tak

10

33

10

10

47

Uttaradit

37 25) 28 34 22 20
1

12

211

Zone:18

Kamphaene Phet
Nakhon Sawan

Phichit

Uthai Thani

41
136

13

16

22

18

19

23

20




